New Form Names
PIT-RES
PIT-NON
PIT-RSS
PIT-RSA
PIT-UND
PIT-RFC
PIT-CFR
PIT-STC
PIT-NNS
PIT-NSA
PIT-SCW
PIT-BIN
PIT-EXT
PIT-EST
REW-EST

Prior Form Name
200-01 and 200-01x
200-02 and 200-02x

200-01 Sch
PIT-RSA
2210
700
209
329
200-02 Sch
PIT-NSA
Schedule W
800
200-EX
200-ES
5403

FORM DESCRIPTION

Individual Resident Return

Individual Non-Resident Return

Individual Resident Schedule

Resident Schedule A - Itemized Deductions
Underpayment of Estimated Taxes

Credit Schedule

Claim for Refund Due On Behalf of Deceased Taxpayer
Special Tax Computation for Lump Sum Distribution from Qualified Retirement Plan
Individual Non-Resident Schedule

Non-Resident Schedule A - Itemized Deductions
Schedule W Apportionment Worksheet

Business Income of Non-Resident

Individual Extension

Individual Estimated Voucher

Real Estate Tax Return



